NEW SALES TAX ACCOUNTS (10/1 - 10/31)

BUSINESS

415 GARFIELD ST

84 LUMBER COMPANY

A MOMENT AWAY

ACCURATE CHEMICAL ACQUISITION, LLC
ALEN

ALL SURFACES INC

ANOTHER BROKEN EGG CAFE
AZUMA LEASING LLC

BIG CITY BURRITO ON THE GO
BRIGHT INTERIORS

BROKEN ARROW FIREARMS LLC
CHAOS POTS

CHUTES DANCE HALL

COLORADO WINDOW EXPERTS LLC
CORNERSTONE CAREGIVING
DABLACKWOOD STR

DECHRA VETERINARY PRODUCTS, LLC
DEL SOL PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
DISHTRICT

DREAMSTYLE REMODELING, LLC
DRONEDEPLOY

ECOATM LLC

EINSTEIN BROS. BAGELS

EMK CHAKRA CLINIC

ETHAN

FAMILY VILLAGE COOPERATIVE
FITAMOM NOCO

FLAT BRANCH HOME LOANS
FORMIDABLE COUNSELING AND WELLNESS, PLLC
FORTILINE WATERWORKS

FOX HOLISTIC SERVICE

GAMEDAY MEN'S HEALTH FORT COLLINS
GLOSS AND GLOW NOOK LLC

GREEN VELVET INTERIORS LLC

GREY CLARK CREATIVE, LLC

GROWTH AND HEALING THERAPY LLC
HARRY'S USA INC.

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES, LLC

BUSINESS ADDRESS

415 GARFIELD ST

1800 EAST HARMONY RD

1136 E STUART

1910 N. GUN CLUB RD, SUITE 100
7710 N FM 620 RD, SUITE 200-13A
855 N WOOD DALE RD SUITE AA
2909 E HARMONY RD ST 140
2905 SAN GABRIEL ST., STE. 218
1441 N DENVER AVE

5460 FERRYBOAT CT

1300 WELCH ST

101 VICTORIA DR

1833 E HARMONY RD UNIT 21
220 SW 12TH ST SUITE 109

3538 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY STE 3
512 PETERSON ST

7015 COLLEGE BLVD, SUITE 525
3317 GRENACHE STREET

172 N COLLEGE AVE SUITE D

637 OSAGE STREET

548 MARKET ST

4503 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY
1281 EAST MAGNOLIA STREET
1507 RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE 210
1209 CLOVERDALE DR UNIT 3C
1815 YORKTOWN AVENUE

5175 BRANDYWINE DRIVE

300 E. HORSETOOTH RD.

cITyY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
AURORA
AUSTIN
WOOD DALE
FORT COLLINS
AUSTIN
LOVELAND
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

OVERLAND PARK

EVANS

FORT COLLINS
DENVER

SAN FRANCISCO
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS

3711 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY STE 31C FORT COLLINS

4049 CAMELOT CIR

3711 JOHN F KENNEDY PARKWAY
3534 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY STE B
4637 S MASON ST SUITE 1

1001 E HARMONY RD, UNIT A-336
5313 FAIRWAY 6 DRIVE

660 MANSFIELD DR

75 VARICK ST 9TH FLOOR

1 CHISHOLM TRAIL RD STE 330

LONGMONT
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
NEW YORK
ROUND ROCK

ST zIP

80524
80524
80525
80019
78726
60191
80525
78705
80538
80537
80524
80525
80528
80537
80525
80524
66211
80634
80524
80204
94104
80525
80524
80524
80524
80526
80538
80525
80525
80504
80525
80525
80525
80525
80525
80525
10013
78681

PHONE

BUSINESS CATEGORY

9703050993 17 - Lodging

7242288820 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
9702317412 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry

6028594833 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

5124360457 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9528846033 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

8173952184 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

5122335043 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

8472262166 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

7204496246 15 - Furniture and Home Furnishings
5205487358 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9703104723 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9706190616 13 - Other

9703520661 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
9706989212 13 - Other

7203459915 17 - Lodging

9134173751 16 - Wholesale Trade

9705902426 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
7194201774 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor

5058813200 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
7732428598 13 - Other

8587667250 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

7635922378 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars

9709882383 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry

7192326903 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor

7205803969 13 - Other

3034958907 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music

5734423850 13 - Other

5309417303 13 - Other

6827305244 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

9704734179 13 - Other

8504285663 13 - Other

7202907495 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry

9706896659 15 - Furniture and Home Furnishings
9706909041 13 - Other

9706726177 13 - Other

6467240471 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

3103137272 13 - Other




IN-N-OUT BURGERS

KG PROPERTIES LLC

KICHAN LANDSCAPE LLC

KIND CARE OF COLORADO LLC

KING PAPPY'S BBQ SAUCE

LIMINAL

LIT SUPER SMOKE SHOP

LOW BAND LLC

LP PROPANE LLC

LUME DEODORANT LLC

MAJESTIC FOODS LLC

MEEPLE MADE LLC

MEICO CITY LLC

MICHAEL SOUSA LLC

MINDFUL SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC
MOUNTAIN WEST LANDSCAPING LLC
NAK WATER

NEW LIGHT HEALING LLC

PEARL LUSTER TEETH WHITENING LLC

PERMANENT JEWELRY BY SHADOWS AND SUNSHIN 4540 VENTURE DR SUITE 130

PHOTODAY

PRANA PETS

PRICKLY PEARSON

PRO NAILS

REGUS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
SACRED ENERGETICS

SACRED MOON MASSAGE & ESTHETICS LLC
SAPPHIRE

SARAH BABBITT STUDIO

SONEPAR MOUNTAIN HOLDINGS, LLC
SUPREME PRODUCE

SWEET TI NAILS

TACO TIME

TEAMTHREAD INC

TEC SERVICES, LLC

THE BEAUTY RUMOR

THE LITTLE THINGS NOCO

THE TEN SPOT FORT COLLINS
THIESSEN PRESST

THRIVE TAX SOLUTIONS

TRUBLUE OF FORT COLLINS

1935 INTERQUEST PKWY 9TH FLOOR COLORADO SPRING:!CO

850 BAUM STUNIT B FORT COLLINS co
2025 N COLLEGE AVE LOT 215 FORT COLLINS co
25724 BUENO DR UNITB & C FORT COLLINS co
1151 EAGLE DRIVE #318 LOVELAND co
1232 W ELIZABETH STREET C9 FORT COLLINS co
5740 S COLLEGE AVE UNIT B FORT COLLINS co
1942 BROADWAY ST, SUITE 314C BOULDER co
1568 E 17TH ST IDAHO FALLS ID
75 VARICK ST FLOFL 9 NEW YORK PA
6345 CARMICHAEL STREET FORT COLLINS co
718 MCGRAW CIR FORT COLLINS co
4310 STEELE ST DENVER co
233 N MELDRUM ST APT B8 FORT COLLINS co
3711 JFK PARKWAY STE 310 FORT COLLINS co
6805 S COLLEGE AVE FORT COLLINS co
2437 FARGHEE COURT FORT COLLINS co
3711 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY STE 31C FORT COLLINS co
7449 HOME STRETCH DR WELLINGTON co
JOHNSTOWN co
520 N ORLANDO AVE., LOFT 1 WINTER PARK FL
430 INDIANA STREET STE 100 GOLDEN co
403 EAST LEWIS STREET APT 2 LARAMIE WY
2561 S SHIELDS ST ,3D FORT COLLINS co
1109 OAK PARK DR 1ST FLOOR FORT COLLINS co
4545 WHEATON DRIVE UNIT F160 FORT COLLINS co
1507 RIVERSIDE AVE SUITE 210 FORT COLLINS co
3349 KITTERY COURT FORT COLLINS co
1742 SILVERGATE RD FORT COLLINS co
5225 WEST 2400 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY uT
2325 S COLLEGE AVE FORT COLLINS co
4637 S MASON ST SUITE 1 FORT COLLINS co
158 E OAK ST FORT COLLINS co
10207 S SAM HOUSTON PKWY #130 HOUSTON X
8601 ROBERT FULTON DRIVE STE 110 COLUMBIA MD
1720 W MULBERRY STE-5 FORT COLLINS co
2614 CONQUEST ST UNIT H FORT COLLINS co
1981 JESSUP DR. #140 FORT COLLINS co
412 DARTMOUTH TRAIL FORT COLLINS co
215 W OAK ST STE 102 FORT COLLINS co
1633 26TH AVENUE CT. GREELEY co

80908
80524
80524
80525
80537
80521
80525
80302
83404
10013
80528
80526
80216
80521
80525
80525
80526
80525
80549
80534
32789
80401
82072
80526
80525
80525
80524
80526
80526
84120
76234
80526
80524
77071
21046
80521
80524
80525
80525
80521
80634

9495096200 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9287100136 17 - Lodging
9706915610 13 - Other
9705688020 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
8123401861 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702169307 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9706893146 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7203648288 03 - General Merchandise
2085106786 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
4843954024 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7209009496 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9788083911 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
2018733931 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702391733 13 - Other
4256407009 13 - Other
9702174147 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
2532299789 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
8176764570 13 - Other
3088503427 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9703136145 11 - Clothing and Accessories
4075431986 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
78003680016 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9282026085 13 - Other
7208785363 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
2142953731 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
9706909918 13 - Other
9709881274 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
9706990318 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
9704720766 13 - Other
2676672870 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9722379498 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
7122426748 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
9706177180 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
2812087948 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
4108977183 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9704203848 11 - Clothing and Accessories
9706905609 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
9703024076 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
9702189287 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
7203784567 13 - Other
3039054874 13 - Other



TURKOART 411 S COURT ST#61 FORT COLLINS co 80524 9708147816 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
VALOR ELITE TRAINING 3350 EASTBROOK DRIVE SUITE 100  FORT COLLINS co 80547 9702184360 13 - Other
VIVID DIP INK 3501 STANFORD RD APT 107 FORT COLLINS co 80525 6053913190 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs

82 NEW LICENSES
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